Requisition
Number

21-8609

21-8598

21-8483

21-8493

21-8573

21-8475

21-8489

21-8571

21-8612

21-8568

21-8560

21-8561

21-8484

21-8485

Grade Only

15

13

14

14

15

10

14

16

13

17

17

14

14

Job Title

Accountant

Fiscal Coordinator

FROM REQ 21-8187 -
Environmental Health Scientist
Youth Services Case Manager
Facilities Contracts Manager -
Aging & Adult Services

Office Specialist

Paralegal (Civil Division)

FROM REQ 21-8160: Commercial
Ad Valorem Tax Appraiser - Open

Until Filled

Division IT Coordinator
District Worker (Road Maint.
Public Works)

Health Department Emergency
Management Bureau Manager

Epidemiology Bureau Manager -

Health Department

FROM REQ 21-8187 -
Environmental Health Scientist

FROM REQ 21-8187 -
Environmental Health Scientist

Proposed Hire Report

Department
Mayor Finance
Admin
Community
Services

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

District Attorney

Elected Offices

Human Services

Public Works

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

August 25th - September 8th 2021

Division

Accounting1022000200

Parks and Recreation 3630002600

The Health Department
2150003032

Youth Services 2100000300
Aging and Adult Services
2300000102

Aging and Adult Services
2300000702

The District Attorney's Office
8200000100

Assessors Office 17300000201
Criminal Justice Services
2400000101

Public Works Opreations
4400000200

The Health Department
2150005055
The Health Department
2150005052

The Health Department
2150003033

The Health Department
2150003033

Position
Number

92

3963

1866

1642

2446

2419

407

8043

8067

7538

1905

1958

1926

8332

7-Sep-21
3-Sep-21
27-Aug-21
30-Aug-21
2-Sep-21
25-Aug-21

30-Aug-21

2-Sep-21
7-Sep-21

7-Sep-21

3-Sep-21

3-Sep-21

27-Aug-21

27-Aug-21

Date Active Vacancy Date

13-Sep-21
27-Aug-21
1-Dec-20
30-Jul-20
1-Jan-22
1-Oct-21

10-Sep-21

29-Jun-21
10-Sep-21

3-Sep-21

1-Aug-21

1-Sep-21

13-Sep-21

4-Jun-21



21-8486

21-8487

21-8488

21-8595

21-8563

21-8555

21-8566

21-8610

21-8579

21-8564

21-8616

21-8575
21-7849
21-8470
21-8471

21-8538

14

14

14

13

16

10

16

17

14

12

12

10

12

12
12

17

FROM REQ 21-8187 -
Environmental Health Scientist

FROM REQ 21-8187 -
Environmental Health Scientist

FROM REQ 21-8187 -
Environmental Health Scientist
Service Desk Specialist II/Ill -
Health Department - OPEN UNTIL
FILLED

FROM REQ 21-8417 - Public
Health Nurse - Immunizations
Warehouse/Dock Worker-
Sheriff's Office

Jail Nurse 16 - Sheriff's Office
Clinical Services Director 17

Jail Screener

Control Room Operator - Sheriff's
Office

From 21- 8299 - Control Room
Operator

Jail Clerk - Sheriff's Office
Elections Coordinator
Election Coordinator 12
Elections Coordinator

IT Project Manager

Proposed Hire Report
August 25th - September 8th 2021

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

Elected Offices

Elected Offices

Elected Offices

Human Services

Elected Offices

Elected Offices

Elected Offices
Elected Offices
Elected Offices
Elected Offices
Administrative
Services

The Health Department
2150003033

The Health Department
2150003033

The Health Department
2150003033

The Health Department
2150001011
The Health Department
2150004042

The Sheriff's Office 9120001250

The Sheriff's Office 9120000900

The Sheriff's Office 9120000900
Criminal Justice Services
2400000202

The Sheriff's Office 9120001100

The Sheriff's Office 9120001100

The Sheriff's Office 9120001200
The Clerks Office 7901000100
The Clerks Office 7901000100
The Clerks Office 7901000100
Information Technology
6050000510

1936

1924

1934

2016

2111

1418

1345

1388

2778

785

8788

1286
173
174
180

3481

27-Aug-21

27-Aug-21

27-Aug-21

2-Sep-21
1-Sep-21
31-Aug-21
1-Sep-21
7-Sep-21
2-Sep-21
1-Sep-21
8-Sep-21
2-Sep-21
26-Aug-21
30-Aug-21

30-Aug-21

31-Aug-21

12-Sep-21

18-Jun-21

24-Jul-21

16-May-21
30-Sep-21
25-Aug-21
29-Aug-21
30-Sep-21
1-Aug-21
30-Jul-21
30-Jul-21
21-Jan-20
16-Apr-21
1-Sep-20

30-Aug-21

30-Aug-21



21-8578

21-8580

21-8592

21-8584

21-8585

21-8587

21-8590
21-8599

21-8565

21-8482

21-8570

21-8593

21-8596

21-8602

21-8557

21-8474

21-8480

13

15 Yes

10

10

10

10

12

10

15

17

Office

PUBLIC SAFETY DEPUTY - Sheriff's

Office

PUBLIC SAFETY DEPUTY LATERAL -

Sheriff's Office

PUBLIC SAFETY DEPUTY - Sheriff's

Office

PUBLIC SAFETY DEPUTY - Sheriff's

Office

PUBLIC SAFETY DEPUTY LATERAL -

Sheriff's Office

PUBLIC SAFETY DEPUTY LATERAL -

Sheriff's Office

Land Records Supervisor
Residential QA Coord - Internal
Recruitment Only

Customer Service Specialist-
Riverton 30 Hrs.

From 21-8283 - Cash Accounting
Specialist

From 21-8283 - Cash Accounting
Specialist

From 21-8283 - Cash Accounting
Specialist

Fleet Tech CDL - Open Until Filled
Scale Cashier

Associate Software Engineer -
Open Until Filled

Senior Business Analyst PS - Open

Until Filled

Proposed Hire Report

Elected Offices

Elected Offices

Elected Offices

Elected Offices

Elected Offices

Elected Offices

Elected Offices
Elected Offices

Elected Offices
Community
Services
Elected Offices
Elected Offices
Elected Offices
Public Works
Public Works
Administrative
Services

Administrative
Services

August 25th - September 8th 2021
PUBLIC SAFETY DEPUTY - Sheriff's

The Sheriff's Office 9125001300

The Sheriff's Office 9125001300

The Sheriff's Office 9125001300

The Sheriff's Office 9125001400

The Sheriff's Office 9125001400

The Sheriff's Office 9125001400

The Sheriff's Office 9125001400
Recorders Office 8851000000

Assessor's Office 17300000202
Library Services 2500000711
The Sheriff's Office 9120000400
The Sheriff's Office 9120000400
The Sheriff's Office 9120000400
Public Works 6800003000

Solid Waste Managemnt
Facility4750000000

Information Technology
6050000410

Information
Technology6050000410

1484

1496

1443

1455

1507

1488

1465
309

647

2951

738

734

737

7772

7740

9605

3429

2-Sep-21
2-Sep-21
2-Sep-21
2-Sep-21
2-Sep-21
2-Sep-21

2-Sep-21
3-Sep-21

1-Sep-21
27-Aug-21
2-Sep-21
2-Sep-21
2-Sep-21
3-Sep-21
1-Sep-21
25-Aug-21

26-Aug-21

19-Aug-21
25-Aug-21
8-Sep-21
9-Aug-21
8-May-21
26-Aug-21

7-Aug-21
7-Sep-21

1-Sep-21
5-Sep-21
26-May-21
26-May-21
26-May-21
3-Sep-21
27-Sep-21
24-Aug-21

26-Aug-21



21-8481

21-8582

21-8473

21-8577

21-8572

12

15

10

13

16

Office Coordinator

Case Management Supervisor
Sweeper Operator for Public
Works

Contracts and Program
Coordinator - Aging & Adult
Services

Program Manager - Independent
Aging

Proposed Hire Report
August 25th - September 8th 2021

Community
Services

Human Services

Public Works

Human Services

Human Services

Parks and Recreation 3640002700
Criminal Justice Services
2400000201

Public Works - 4400000230

Aging and Adult Services
2300000601
Aging and Adult Services
2300000402

4299

10226

7599

8643

2347

27-Aug-21
2-Sep-21

30-Aug-21

2-Sep-21

2-Sep-21

30-Jul-21
1-Jan-21

30-Sep-21

1-Jul-21

23-Aug-21









